926 KOHOU

A CINDY TEES INC

B ISLAND PRINT TEES INC
C HDA ITB LLC

D ISLAND FILTERS INC

E HONOLULU BUILDERS LLC

|
|
|
|
|
[
|
[
|
I

/11111117111
|
|
|
|
|

[
|
|
[
|
|
[
|

|

[
|
l

T

MOOKAULA STREET

ORS-1

| ORSSH

ORS-2

‘
KOHOU STREET @

2,848 SF
3,000 SF
2,223 SF
1,820 SF

1,990 SF

F HONOLULU BUILDERS LLC
ORS-1 GOLDEN CABINETS & STONE INC
ORS-2 GOLDEN CABINETS & STONE INC

ORSSH HONOLULU HYDROPONICS LLC

1,680 SF
8,588 SF
3,016 SF

3,241 SF
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